AMPM

Show Service Contacts

AFSA42, September 8-9, 2023

Show Organizer

Name:
Contact:

Venue

Name:
Address:

Phone:
Website:

Advance Warehouse

Name:
Contact:
Phone:

Freight Company

Name:
Phone:

AFSA42

Marlene Garrett
1410 East Renner Rd., Suite 150

Richardson, TX 75082

214.349.5965 ext 118
https://www.firesprinkler.org/register-for-afsa42/

Signia by Hilton Orlando
Bonnet Creek Ballroom

14200 Bonnet Creek Resort Lane
Orlando, FL 32821

407.597.3600
https://hiltonbonnetcreek.com/welcome

Viper Tradeshow Service
Jennifer Elhardt
847.426.3100

YRC
800.531.3976

P.O. Box 1887 | Midland, Ml 48641-1887 | 989.837.8800 | solutions@ampminc.com

ampminc.com



AMPM

Exhibit Management Contact

Name:
Contact:

Labor for I&D

Name:
Contact:
Phone:
Cell:

Stand Builder

Name:
Contact Sales:

Desk:
Cell:

Project Manager:

American Fire Sprinkler Association
Christina Sales and Marlene Garrett

ShoLink

Greg Matthews
321.449.0200
407.694.1104
orlando@sho-link.com

Nimlok/Orbus

Mike Gray
mike@yvizcomprints.com
989.288.2090
616.443.0629

Elizabeth Westbrook
elizabeth@yvizcomprints.com

P.O. Box 1887 | Midland, Ml 48641-1887 | 989.837.8800 | solutions@ampminc.com

ampminc.com


mailto:orlando@sho-link.com
mailto:mike@vizcomprints.com
mailto:Kathy@nimlokmi.com

AMPM

Marketing Agency Contacts

AFSA42, September 8-9, 2023

Marketing Agency

Company Name:

Web:
Email:
Phone:
Address:

Contacts

Primary Contact:
Email:
Phone Office:

Project Manager:

Email:
Phone Office:
Cell:

Purchasing:
Email:

Phone Office:

P.O. Box 1887 | Midland, Ml 48641-1887 | 989.837.8800 | solutions@ampminc.com

AMPM, Inc.
ampminc.com
solutions@ampminc.com

989.837.8800

AMPM, Inc.
7403 W. Wackerly St.

Midland, M| 48642, USA

Mark Bush
mbush@ampminc.com
989.837.8817

Katie Dana
kdana@ampminc.com

989.837.8824
989.698.6952

Liz Russell
lrussel@ampminc.com

989.837.8812

ampminc.com


mailto:build@publiganda.be
mailto:nicole.bogaert@publiganda.be
mailto:kdana@ampminc.com
mailto:tsmith@ampminc.com

